
LOT 11 THE CROSSROADS S/D UNIT
I. ORB 833-1383, WD 1040-2757.
WD 1352-2158,

ALMEDER LESA M
11564 SW COUNTY ROAD 240
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

14-5S-15-00459-111

0202 MOBILE HOME/M HOME
02

14515.020 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/18/2016 DF 5.01 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

203,895
21,172
55,000

280,067
146,915
133,152

HX HB 28,580
104,572
280,067

0

280,067

1352/2158 1/12/2018 WD Q I 01 155,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID E & JULEE L HAS

LESA M ALMEDER

1040/2757 3/15/2005 WD Q I 162,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALBURY

DAVID E & JULEE L H
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PAGE 1 of 2 3

SALE:3:1: LOT 11 THE CROSSROADS  UNIT 1

SALE:2:1: LOT 12 THE CROSSROADS UNIT 1

SALE:1:1: LOT 11 THE CROSSROADS

PRMT:1:1: 14X70

15393 M H 125 04/15/1999

12207 M H 125 02/26/1997

8141 M H 125 03/07/1994

2019HX Base Yr

11564 SW COUNTY ROAD 240  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,000 130.1300 122.32 244,640 1997 1997 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1824

BAS 1,824 100 1,824 122,712

UOP 160 25 40 2,691

USP 390 35 136 9,150

2,374 2,000 134,552

BAS= W30 N13 W24 S13 W2 S27 E26 UOP= S8 E20 N8 W20$ E30 N27
USP= N13 W30 S13 E30$.

BAS

30

13

24

13

2

27

26

30

27

UOP8

20

8

20

USP 13

30

13

30

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 800

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 400

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 500

6 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 400

8 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 34 36 1,224.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 3,672

9 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

21,172

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.50 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 27,500

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.50 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 27,500



LOT 11 THE CROSSROADS S/D UNIT
I. ORB 833-1383, WD 1040-2757.
WD 1352-2158,

ALMEDER LESA M
11564 SW COUNTY ROAD 240
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

14-5S-15-00459-111

0202 MOBILE HOME/M HOME
02

14515.020 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/18/2016 DF 5.01 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

203,895
21,172
55,000

280,067
146,915
133,152

HX HB 28,580
104,572
280,067

0

280,067

1352/2158 1/12/2018 WD Q I 01 155,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID E & JULEE L HAS

LESA M ALMEDER

1040/2757 3/15/2005 WD Q I 162,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALBURY

DAVID E & JULEE L H
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BUILDING DIMENSIONS
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BLDG:1:1: CLAY MH

2019HX Base Yr

11564 SW COUNTY ROAD 240  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,080 124.1900 116.74 126,079 1999 1999 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

3 MANUF 1  0% - 2019 Heated Area: 1080

BAS 1,080 100 1,080 69,343

1,080 1,080 69,343

BAS= W40 S27 E40 N27$.

BAS

40

27

40

27

0


